
PV_Pivot_6000_7631.7131  4/11
(7631.7131-GP  9/06)

6000 Series • Pivot Door

OUTSIDE OF SHOWER

Ha65
PIVOT
PLATE

A263
SILL

VS91
DRIP RAIL SWEEP

HT52
DRIP 
RAIL 
TAPEA710

DRIP 
RAIL

HPhd
PIVOT PIN

H810
FLAT 
HEAD 

SCREW

HPT3
PIVOT DOOR 
SLIDE BLOCK

HA28
DRIP 
RAIL 
PLUG

H437
pan head self-drill-
ing SCREW

Aa960
PIVOT JAMB

HP05
HEX HEAD 
SCREW

H

I

F C

H170
MAGNETIC 

STRIP

A961
STRIKE 
JAMB

R

V517
PIVOT VINYL

K

D
G

HW81
NYLON WASHERB

H002
Anchors

Q

H485
PAN HEAD 

SCREW

HA32
interior 

Handle

HSAD
PULL HANDLE KIT**

HA31
Exterior 
Handle

R

O

** May be Pre-Installed

J

L

SP

H900
pan head self-

drilling SCREW

M

N

E

H810
FLAT 
HEAD 

SCREW

FRAME PACKAGE
KEY DESCRIPTION PART           QTY

A SILL A263 1
B PIVOT JAMB A960 1
C STRIKE JAMB A961 1
D DRIP RAIL A710 / V667 1
E DRIP RAIL SWEEP (I) VS91 1
F MAGNETIC STRIP H170 1
G DRIP RAIL TAPE                                           * HT52 1
I PIVOT DOOR SLIDE BLOC                          * HPT3 2
K PIVOT VINYL                                                * V517 1

HARDWARE BAG
H DRIP RAIL PLUG              HA28 1
L PIVOT PLATE HA65 2
M PIVOT PIN                                                    * HPHD 2
N NYLON WASHER HW81 1
O 8-32 X 1/2 HEX HEAD SCREW HP05 2
P 8A X 3/8 PAN HEAD SELF-DRILLING SCR H900 4
S 8A X 5/8 PAN HEAD SELF-DRILLING SCR H437 2
Q ANCHORS H002 6
R 8A X 1 1/4 FLAT HEAD SCREW H810 6
J PULL HANDLE KIT                                     ** HSAD 1

EXTERIOR HANDLE HA31 1
INTERIOR HANDLE HA32 1
6-32 X 1 1/4 PAN HEAD SCREW H485 2
8-32 X 3/8 TRUSS HEAD SCREW H430

(I)	 Optional	 *	 Pre-Installed	 **	May be Pre-Installed


